
AGCO Corporation 
Frank Roginski
Advanced Business System Analyst
Dir #:770-813-6009  Mo #:770-634-1816  cell
frank.roginski@agcocorp.com

Caterpillar Inc 
Melissa Cline
Marketing Services Supervisor
Dir #:+1 309-494-1836  
cline_melissa_e@cat.com

Deere & Company 
Michael (Mike) Porter
Market Information Catalyst
Dir #:+1 309-765-4134  Mo #:309-732-6484
portermichaelh@johndeere.com

Doosan Bobcat North America 
Sheree Fletcher
SIOP Analyst
Dir #:+1 701-241-8730  
sheree.fletcher@doosan.com

Haulotte Group Bil-Jax 
Xavier Deshors
Marketing Research & Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:419-445-8915  
xdeshors@haulotte.com

Astec Industries, Inc.
Kyle Hammon
Product Manager
Dir #:423-265-0600  Mo #:256-996-6954
khammon@astecindustries.com

CNH Industrial America LLC
James Shanholtzer
Sr. Manager Commercial Operations
Dir #:+1 262-636-6634  
james.shanholtzer@cnhind.com

Ditch Witch
(Toro Company (The))
Bryan Taylor
Manager, Demand Planning
Dir #:+1 580-572-2618  Mo #:580-370-5455
bryan.taylor@ditchwitch.com

Eagle Crusher Company Inc
Daniel (Dan) Friedman
VP of Marketing
Dir #:4194682288  Mo #:6145826889
dfriedman@eaglecrusher.com

Komatsu America Corp.
Michael (Mike) Adams
Manager Marketing Information & Industry Research
Dir #:847-437-4278  
madams@komatsuna.com

Roster(s): Statistics - Statistics Executive Committee

Chair James Shanholtzer, CNH Industrial America LLC

Vice Chair Dawn M. Ditzenberger, Kuhn North America, Inc.
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Krone NA Inc 
Dan Witherspoon
VP Organizational Development
Dir #:662-913-7118  
dan.witherspoon@krone-na.com

Kuhn North America, Inc. 
Dawn Ditzenberger
Dealer Development Manager
Dir #:608-897-4508 x 2100  
dawn.ditzenberger@kuhn.com

Michelin North America 
Hari Krishnan
Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:864-458-6560  Mo #:864-992-7732
hari.krishnan@michelin.com

Terex AWP 
(Terex Corporation)
Joseph (Joey) Abou-Samra
Commercial Analytics Lead
Co #:+1 425-881-1800  Mo #:14255881737
joseph.abousamra@terex.com

Tigercat Industries Inc 
Jill Hopkins
Sales Administrator
Dir #:+1 519-753-1539 ext 1288  
jhopkins@tigercat.com

Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc. 
Raymond (Ray) Kerwin
Director GPS Products
Dir #:925-245-8345  Mo #:201-452-7100
rkerwin@topcon.com

Kubota Tractor Corporation
(Kubota North America Corporation)
Calinda Lucas
Sr. Data Analyst
Dir #:817-756-1171  
Calinda.lucas@kubota.com

Lely North America, Inc.
Ben Guelker
Product Manager
Co #:641-621-2700  Mo #:208-215-4254
bguelker@lely.com

Oshkosh Corporation
Jonathan Arnold
Marketing
Dir #:17174965287  Mo #:17174965287
jdarnold@jlg.com

The Manitowoc Company, Inc.
Robert (Bob) Ritter
Product Engineering Manager
Dir #:+1 717-593-5071  Mo #:717-552-6217
robert.ritter@manitowoc.com

Tigercat Industries Inc
Melony Hornby
Sales Administrator
Dir #:519-753-1539 x4369  
mhornby@tigercat.com

Wacker Neuson America Corporation
Eric Armstrong (R)
Industry and Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-257-4344  
eric.armstrong@wackerneuson.com
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Volvo Construction Equipment North America LLC 
Kate Boyd
Market Analyst
Dir #:+1 336-662-4603  
kate.boyd@volvo.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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